13th          July Board Allotment The  Company  has  allotted  33,62,000

2024 Meeting Of         equity equity   shares   at   Rs.10/­   each   at   a

shares       on premium          of          Rs.240/­          each

private aggregating    to     Rs.     84,05,00,000/­

placement (Rupees  Eighty  Four  Crore  Five  Lakhs

basis Only).

4. 26th Board Redemption The    Company    redeemed    6,00,000

September Meeting of            Non­ 0.01%    Non­Cumulative    Redeemable

2024 Cumulative Preference   Shares   of   Rs.100/­   each

Redeemable with  60/o  redemption  premium  on  the